26/07/2014 - 20:10 |

Pos. M/F Pettorale Cognome Nome

Cat. 1 Societa

triathlon sprint caprarola
26/07/2014
STAFFETTE

ORDINE D'ARRIVO

Tempo Tempo

a s~ WON

N WKL N

1633
1683
1643
1663
1673

DE MAIO Adriano s1
COSTANTINI Giuseppe M1
TARANTINO Cristina M4
LULLI Alessio S3
GUIDI Greta 4

FORHANS TEAM

C.C. ANIENE

TESSERAMENTO GIORNALIERO
TERNI TRIATHLON

TERNI TRIATHLON

0:56:26 0:10:50
1:01:30 0:13:53
1.02.17 0:11:31
1:03.00 0:13:36

GENERALE
Pag. L1 2]

NUOTO || | Bl | CORsA |

Pos. Tempo Pos. Tempo Pos. Tempo Pos. Tempo Pos.

1 0:28:54 1 0:16:41 2

3 0:31:14 2 0:16:22 1

1 0:32:04 1 0:18:41 2

2 0:31:38 3 0:17:45 3

2 0:33:44 2 0:17:47 1

1:05:35 0:14:04
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